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Naughty or Nice? December Early Prieview

Auction Opens. 12/17/2013 4.00am PST Auction Closes: 12/19/2013 4.00pm PST

Lot Title Lot Title

0012 Crafco 100 Gallon EZ-Pour Méelter Applicator 1784 Collectible Insulators, Glassware

0064 KM International KM-8000T Trailer Mounted 1786 Craftsman Cordless Drills and Socket Set
Reclaimer Hotbox 1787 Wedge Smart Level

1415 1998 Ski-doo snowmobile Touring LE Rotax 1788 Dewalt Chop Saw Stand

440 Snowmobile
1751 1993 Crownline Boat 210 CCR With 5.7 Litre

1789 Boshe Beam Cutter

OMC Cobra 1790 Pedestal Sink
1752 1998 Chevy Blazer V6, 4X4 1791 Husky and McGuire Tool Bag, Nail Bag
1755 Bricklin Sports Car. 1792 Portable Air Tank 7 Gallon
1756 1949 Pontiac Silver Streak 1793 Craftsman Variable Speed Jigsaw
1757 1984 Porsche 944 1794 Milwaukee Sawzall in Box
1762 1967 Ford Utility Truck 1795 Wake Board
1763 1986 Layton Track Paver 1796 3 Level Jacks
1764 1989 Spencer Trailer 1797 Kerosene Heater
1765 Slurry Tank Mixer 1798 Solar Powered Trickle Battery Charger
1766 1969 Ingersoll Rand Roller 1799 2 Busble Tire Balancers
1767 1969 Ray-Go Romper 1800 Electric Trailer Jack
1768 Pitch Pot Trailer 1801 Next Ultrashock Mountain Bike Shimano 515
21 Speed

1769 Meta Detector, Magnifier

1770 Plates Knicknacks

1771 CelestinaMusic Player with Scrolls
1772 1924 Atwater Kent Radio

1773 Slide Projector

1774 Tire Pumps Camp TV Sega

1775 Tin containers

1776 Wood Bowls, Wall Hangings

1777 1967 Ford Truck Bed

1778 Truck Bed with Tail Gate

1779 Selected Odds and Ends

1780 Grab bag box

1781 Assortment of Baskets

1782 Kenmore Air Cleaner, Popcorn Makers
1783 Serving & Dessert Cups

1802 Kiln & Misc Glazes, Books & Plaster Molds
1803 Coleman Propane Stove, Tent, Tarp
1804 Car Pull Hitch

1805 Vacuum Cleaner

1806 AmbriaPlantation Shades

1807 Craftsman Chipper/Shredder

1808 Wiring Systems Cable

1809 Electric Dryer

1810 Delta Truck Bed Tool Box

1811 Refrigerator

1812 Water Boards

1813 Camper Shell

1814 Cansof Paint

1815 Tape Decks

1816 Ladder Racks

15



Lot

1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857
1858
1859

Title

Ladder Racks

Klipsch THX Surround Speakers
Printer/Copier/Scan/Fax Machine
Off Road Lights

NordicTrack

Bicycle Rack

Exercise Bench

Workout Chair

Bicycle with Stationary Stand
Ice Chests

Flotation Pads

Water Ski

Water Ski

Water Skis

Water Skis

Water Board

Ski Poles

Tire Chains

Knee Board

Walker & Crutches

8-Tracks Tape Deck and Rack
Luggage

Snow Skis

Snow Skis

Luggage

Smith Carona Typewriter
Carry Bag

Camp Chairs

Leather Working Kit

Aero Bed

Tent and Sleeping Bag
Sleeping Bags

Sleeping Bags

5 Gallon Jerry Can

Chain

Bowflex Ultimate Il Exercise Machine
Wetsuits

Water Ski Rope

Water Ski Rope

Water Ski Rope

Duffel Bags

4 Conference Room Chairs
Stand, Coffee Table and End Table
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Lot

1860
1861
1862
1863
1865
1866
1869
1870
1871
1872
1873
1874
1875
1876
1877
1878
1879
1880
1881
1882
1883
1884
1885
1886
1888
1890
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
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Title

6 Chairs

3 Chairs

3 Chairs

4 Chairs

2 Magazine Racks

End Tables

Air Compressor

Trailer Hitch

Leaf Blower

Candy & Chip Machine

Tool Box

Trailer Hitch

Rocking Chairs

Child'sBed

Dayton Pallet Jack

Makin Pallet Jack

CFA Pallet Jack

CFA Pallet Jack

1984 Suzuki FA 50

Rol-Air Compressor
Craftsman Mulched/M ower
Hobico Superstar 40 RC Plane
13 LifeVests

Brother Fax Machine and Ink
End Cabinet and Various Electronics
Swamp Cooler

Vise on Stand

Wheelbarrow

Wheelbarrow

Gas Can, Wheels, Hose, Sheers, Rope
5 Level Jacks

4 Level Jacks

3 Level Jacks

Lawn Edger

Tow Hitch, Hitch Extension
Troy-Bilt String Trimmer

2 Car Ramps

2 General Grabber Tires

4 Goodyear Radial Tracker Tires
Ryobi Start Plus TP30 Pole Saw
Gardening Tools

Pry Bars, Wire

2 Rolling Carts



Lot

1908
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1927
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1936
1937
1938
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954

Title

Exide 12V Battery Charger

T Posts

Packing Materials

Axeco Jack Hammer

Axeco Jack Hammer

Flatbed Trailer

Miller Curbilder

Scraper Blade For Steam Roller
Leaf Springs

Asphault Equipment and Poles
Various Sized and Types of Metal Pieces
1967 Ford Bumper, Axle

Chain Link Fences

Guard Rails

Three Chairs

Trucks Parts

Golf Clubs

Lightbulbs, Watches, Rocks, Etc
Golf Clubs and Bag

Suitcase and Breifcase

Rolling Work Table

Egg Crate Foam

Examination Lights

Kenmore Microwave with Top Vent
Office Organizers

Document Shredder
Health-O-Meter Scale

Office Chairs

Refrigerator

Copier Machine

Waiting Room Furniture

Office Desk

Office Desk

Waiting Room Chairs
Telephone System & TV

Office Desk

Office Cabinet

Doctor Examination Tables - 2
Doctors Office Examination Tables - 2
Microwaver Oven

Waste Bins, Organizers, Chart Bins
6 Boxes of Chart Bins

6 Boxes of Chart Bins
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Lot

1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975

1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1987
1988
1989
1990
2700
2701
2703
2704
2706
2707
2712
2713
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Title

6 Boxes of Chart Bins

7 Boxes of Chart Bins

6 Boxes of Chart Bins

Metal Shelf Supports and Shelves
Ice Cream Maker White Mountain Electric
Rogue 12 String Acoustic Guitar
Dualing Glass Antique Pistols
Antique Clock

Typewriter, Bottles, Tree Stand
James Bond DVD Caollection
Harley Davidson Collection
Queen Sized Inflatable Mattress
Camping Gear

Dog Bed and Trimmer Kit

roll of packing material and poll
Industrial Electronics

5 Load Straps

Air Compressor

Winner Series Air Compressor
Toboggin

1960's Elaborate Curved Desk/Dresser
Combination

Shabby Chic Spice Rack/Bathroom Shelf
Side Table

Cream Seperator

Motorized Surfboard

2 Exercise Bikes, Treadmill
Bike Frame with Tires
Bike Frame

1986 Honda Big Red ATC
Coolster ATV

Signature 2000 Elite Mower
5 Pallets

Table With Clamp
Goodyear Tires

2001 Polaris Scrambler 90
Nordica afx 46 Snow Boots
Nordica afx 46 Snow Boots
Nordica N517 Snow Boots
Ski Boots

Ski Boots

Snow Skis

Snow Skis



Lot

2717
2723
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
2745
2746
2747
2748
2749
2751
2753
2754
2755
2756
2757
2758
2759
2760
2761
2762
2763
2764
2765
2766
2767
2768
2769

Title

Snow Skis

Head Snow Boots

Nordica Snow Boots

Division 23 Snowboard
Kemper orbitseries 140 Snowboard
Cyprus Division 23 Snow Board
1 Snowboard

Hammer Snowboard
Snowboard Connection Snowboard
Division 23 Snowboard
Philosophy Snowboard

1 Snowboard

1 Snowboard

Kemper orbitseries 140
Division 23 Snowboard

1 Snowboard

3 Cans of Solvents

4 Cans of Cleaning Solvent

4 Cans of Cleaning Solvent

4 Cans of Cleaning Compound
2 Cans of QOil and Grease L ubricant
Rolling Platform

Pallet Jack

T-50 Pallet Jack

Pallet Jack

Brake Fluid

Brake Fluid

Brake Fluid

Brake Fluid

2 SUNL Scooters

Antique Ice Chest

Paving Scrapers

Paving Scrapers - 2

Wagner Power Painter

Metal Toolbox

Kobalt Truck Bed Toolbox
Hitch Dolly

Speedway Air Compressor
Radio Flyer Kids Tricycle
Electric Scooter

Associated Battery Charger
Schumacher Battery Charger
BladeZ Electric Scooter
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Lot

2770
2771
2772
2773
2774
2775
2777
2778
2779
2782
2783
2784
2785
2786
2787
2788
2789
2790
2791
2792
2793
2794
2795
2796
2797
2798
2799
2800
2801
2802
2803
2804
2805
2806
2807
2808
2809
2810
2811
2812
2813
2814
2815
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Title

Spectra Gamo Pellet Gun
Gamefisher 15 HP Boat Motor
Metal Signs

4 Cans of Cleaning Solvent

Set of Snow Skis

2 Sets of Metric Skis and Poles
Snow Skis

Snow Skis

Snow Skis

Snow Skis

Ski Poles

Ski Poles

Propane Tanks

4 Lawnmower Tires

Lawn Mower Tires

4 Lawnmower Tires

Brake FluidTwo 55-gallon drums of brake fluid
Machine/Vise Stand

Vintage Fan

Boat Steering Wheel with Gauges
Manual Scale

Planter Bench

Husky Truck Bed Tool Box
Stilts

Pitcher Machine

Heart Monitor and Stand

Ford Truck Fleetside

1972 Jeep CJF5

1960 Buick Electra

1990 Land Rover Range Rover
Wayne Wood Chipper

White Flatbed Trailer

Rolling Cart With Cage

Truck Rack

Murray Ride On Lawnmower
John Deere Ride On Lawnmower
2 Stall Horse Trailer

Homemade Bike Frame

John Deere Bulldozer Attachment
John Deere Mower

John Deere Rototiller Attachment
Pallet Jack

Office Container



Lot

2816
2817
2818
2820
2821
2823
2824
2825
2827
2828
2829
2831
2833
2836
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Title

1974 Searay

Kneeboard

Kneeboard

Pontoon Drift Boat

Harley Davidson Neon Sign
Motorcycle Helmet
Motorcycle Helmet
Motorcycle Helmet
Motorcycle Helmet
Motorcycle Helmet
Motorcycle Helmet
Motorcycle Helmet

2007 Bam-X Voyage Motorcycle
Christmas Signs

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Monday December 23. 2013.
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Friday December 27, 2013. We will
be closed at noon on December 24, and closed all day on December 25 so that our families can enjoy
Christmas. We will be open for pickups on Saturday 21, 2013.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Northstate
auctions will assist with forklift load, heavy or bulky items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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