

Naughty or Nice? December Early Preview

Auction Opens: 12/17/2013 4:00am PST

Lot Title

- 0012** Crafco 100 Gallon EZ-Pour Melter Applicator
- 0064** KM International KM-8000T Trailer Mounted Reclaimer Hotbox
- 1415** 1998 Ski-doo snowmobile Touring LE Rotax 440 Snowmobile
- 1751** 1993 Crownline Boat 210 CCR With 5.7 Litre OMC Cobra
- 1752** 1998 Chevy Blazer V6, 4X4
- 1755** Bricklin Sports Car.
- 1756** 1949 Pontiac Silver Streak
- 1757** 1984 Porsche 944
- 1762** 1967 Ford Utility Truck
- 1763** 1986 Layton Track Paver
- 1764** 1989 Spencer Trailer
- 1765** Slurry Tank Mixer
- 1766** 1969 Ingersoll Rand Roller
- 1767** 1969 Ray-Go Romper
- 1768** Pitch Pot Trailer
- 1769** Metal Detector, Magnifier
- 1770** Plates Knicknacks
- 1771** Celestina Music Player with Scrolls
- 1772** 1924 Atwater Kent Radio
- 1773** Slide Projector
- 1774** Tire Pumps Camp TV Sega
- 1775** Tin containers
- 1776** Wood Bowls, Wall Hangings
- 1777** 1967 Ford Truck Bed
- 1778** Truck Bed with Tail Gate
- 1779** Selected Odds and Ends
- 1780** Grab bag box
- 1781** Assortment of Baskets
- 1782** Kenmore Air Cleaner, Popcorn Makers
- 1783** Serving & Dessert Cups

Auction Closes: 12/19/2013 4:00pm PST

Lot Title

- 1784** Collectible Insulators, Glassware
- 1786** Craftsman Cordless Drills and Socket Set
- 1787** Wedge Smart Level
- 1788** Dewalt Chop Saw Stand
- 1789** Boshe Beam Cutter
- 1790** Pedestal Sink
- 1791** Husky and McGuire Tool Bag, Nail Bag
- 1792** Portable Air Tank 7 Gallon
- 1793** Craftsman Variable Speed Jigsaw
- 1794** Milwaukee Sawzall in Box
- 1795** Wake Board
- 1796** 3 Level Jacks
- 1797** Kerosene Heater
- 1798** Solar Powered Trickle Battery Charger
- 1799** 2 Busble Tire Balancers
- 1800** Electric Trailer Jack
- 1801** Next Ultrashock Mountain Bike Shimano 515 21 Speed
- 1802** Kiln & Misc Glazes, Books & Plaster Molds
- 1803** Coleman Propane Stove, Tent, Tarp
- 1804** Car Pull Hitch
- 1805** Vacuum Cleaner
- 1806** Ambria Plantation Shades
- 1807** Craftsman Chipper/Shredder
- 1808** Wiring Systems Cable
- 1809** Electric Dryer
- 1810** Delta Truck Bed Tool Box
- 1811** Refrigerator
- 1812** Water Boards
- 1813** Camper Shell
- 1814** Cans of Paint
- 1815** Tape Decks
- 1816** Ladder Racks

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1817	Ladder Racks	1860	6 Chairs
1818	Klipsch THX Surround Speakers	1861	3 Chairs
1819	Printer/Copier/Scan/Fax Machine	1862	3 Chairs
1820	Off Road Lights	1863	4 Chairs
1821	NordicTrack	1865	2 Magazine Racks
1822	Bicycle Rack	1866	End Tables
1823	Exercise Bench	1869	Air Compressor
1824	Workout Chair	1870	Trailer Hitch
1825	Bicycle with Stationary Stand	1871	Leaf Blower
1826	Ice Chests	1872	Candy & Chip Machine
1827	Flotation Pads	1873	Tool Box
1828	Water Ski	1874	Trailer Hitch
1829	Water Ski	1875	Rocking Chairs
1830	Water Skis	1876	Child's Bed
1831	Water Skis	1877	Dayton Pallet Jack
1832	Water Board	1878	Makin Pallet Jack
1833	Ski Poles	1879	CFA Pallet Jack
1834	Tire Chains	1880	CFA Pallet Jack
1835	Knee Board	1881	1984 Suzuki FA 50
1836	Walker & Crutches	1882	Rol-Air Compressor
1837	8-Tracks Tape Deck and Rack	1883	Craftsman Mulched/Mower
1838	Luggage	1884	Hobico Superstar 40 RC Plane
1839	Snow Skis	1885	13 Life Vests
1840	Snow Skis	1886	Brother Fax Machine and Ink
1841	Luggage	1888	End Cabinet and Various Electronics
1842	Smith Carona Typewriter	1890	Swamp Cooler
1843	Carry Bag	1891	Vise on Stand
1844	Camp Chairs	1892	Wheelbarrow
1845	Leather Working Kit	1893	Wheelbarrow
1846	Aero Bed	1894	Gas Can, Wheels, Hose, Sheers, Rope
1847	Tent and Sleeping Bag	1895	5 Level Jacks
1848	Sleeping Bags	1896	4 Level Jacks
1849	Sleeping Bags	1897	3 Level Jacks
1850	5 Gallon Jerry Can	1898	Lawn Edger
1851	Chain	1899	Tow Hitch, Hitch Extension
1852	Bowflex Ultimate II Exercise Machine	1900	Troy-Bilt String Trimmer
1853	Wetsuits	1901	2 Car Ramps
1854	Water Ski Rope	1902	2 General Grabber Tires
1855	Water Ski Rope	1903	4 Goodyear Radial Tracker Tires
1856	Water Ski Rope	1904	Ryobi Start Plus TP30 Pole Saw
1857	Duffel Bags	1905	Gardening Tools
1858	4 Conference Room Chairs	1906	Pry Bars, Wire
1859	Stand, Coffee Table and End Table	1907	2 Rolling Carts

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1908	Exide 12V Battery Charger	1955	6 Boxes of Chart Bins
1909	T Posts	1956	7 Boxes of Chart Bins
1910	Packing Materials	1957	6 Boxes of Chart Bins
1911	Axeco Jack Hammer	1958	Metal Shelf Supports and Shelves
1912	Axeco Jack Hammer	1959	Ice Cream Maker White Mountain Electric
1913	Flatbed Trailer	1960	Rogue 12 String Acoustic Guitar
1914	Miller Curbilder	1961	Dueling Glass Antique Pistols
1915	Scraper Blade For Steam Roller	1962	Antique Clock
1916	Leaf Springs	1963	Typewriter, Bottles, Tree Stand
1917	Asphalt Equipment and Poles	1964	James Bond DVD Collection
1918	Various Sized and Types of Metal Pieces	1965	Harley Davidson Collection
1919	1967 Ford Bumper, Axle	1966	Queen Sized Inflatable Mattress
1920	Chain Link Fences	1967	Camping Gear
1921	Guard Rails	1968	Dog Bed and Trimmer Kit
1922	Three Chairs	1969	roll of packing material and poll
1923	Trucks Parts	1970	Industrial Electronics
1924	Golf Clubs	1971	5 Load Straps
1925	Lightbulbs, Watches, Rocks, Etc	1972	Air Compressor
1927	Golf Clubs and Bag	1973	Winner Series Air Compressor
1929	Suitcase and Breifcase	1974	Toboggin
1930	Rolling Work Table	1975	1960's Elaborate Curved Desk/Dresser Combination
1931	Egg Crate Foam	1976	Shabby Chic Spice Rack/Bathroom Shelf
1932	Examination Lights	1977	Side Table
1933	Kenmore Microwave with Top Vent	1978	Cream Seperator
1934	Office Organizers	1979	Motorized Surfboard
1936	Document Shredder	1980	2 Exercise Bikes, Treadmill
1937	Health-O-Meter Scale	1981	Bike Frame with Tires
1938	Office Chairs	1982	Bike Frame
1940	Refrigerator	1983	1986 Honda Big Red ATC
1941	Copier Machine	1984	Coolster ATV
1942	Waiting Room Furniture	1987	Signature 2000 Elite Mower
1943	Office Desk	1988	5 Pallets
1944	Office Desk	1989	Table With Clamp
1945	Waiting Room Chairs	1990	Goodyear Tires
1946	Telephone System & TV	2700	2001 Polaris Scrambler 90
1947	Office Desk	2701	Nordica afx 46 Snow Boots
1948	Office Cabinet	2703	Nordica afx 46 Snow Boots
1949	Doctor Examination Tables - 2	2704	Nordica N517 Snow Boots
1950	Doctors Office Examination Tables - 2	2706	Ski Boots
1951	Microwaver Oven	2707	Ski Boots
1952	Waste Bins, Organizers, Chart Bins	2712	Snow Skis
1953	6 Boxes of Chart Bins	2713	Snow Skis
1954	6 Boxes of Chart Bins		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2717	Snow Skis	2770	Spectra Gamo Pellet Gun
2723	Head Snow Boots	2771	Gamefisher 15 HP Boat Motor
2727	Nordica Snow Boots	2772	Metal Signs
2728	Division 23 Snowboard	2773	4 Cans of Cleaning Solvent
2729	Kemper orbitseries 140 Snowboard	2774	Set of Snow Skis
2730	Cyprus Division 23 Snow Board	2775	2 Sets of Metric Skis and Poles
2731	1 Snowboard	2777	Snow Skis
2732	Hammer Snowboard	2778	Snow Skis
2733	Snowboard Connection Snowboard	2779	Snow Skis
2734	Division 23 Snowboard	2782	Snow Skis
2735	Philosophy Snowboard	2783	Ski Poles
2736	1 Snowboard	2784	Ski Poles
2737	1 Snowboard	2785	Propane Tanks
2738	Kemper orbitseries 140	2786	4 Lawnmower Tires
2739	Division 23 Snowboard	2787	Lawn Mower Tires
2740	1 Snowboard	2788	4 Lawnmower Tires
2741	3 Cans of Solvents	2789	Brake FluidTwo 55-gallon drums of brake fluid
2742	4 Cans of Cleaning Solvent	2790	Machine/Vise Stand
2743	4 Cans of Cleaning Solvent	2791	Vintage Fan
2744	4 Cans of Cleaning Compound	2792	Boat Steering Wheel with Gauges
2745	2 Cans of Oil and Grease Lubricant	2793	Manual Scale
2746	Rolling Platform	2794	Planter Bench
2747	Pallet Jack	2795	Husky Truck Bed Tool Box
2748	T-50 Pallet Jack	2796	Stilts
2749	Pallet Jack	2797	Pitcher Machine
2751	Brake Fluid	2798	Heart Monitor and Stand
2753	Brake Fluid	2799	Ford Truck Fleetside
2754	Brake Fluid	2800	1972 Jeep CJ-5
2755	Brake Fluid	2801	1960 Buick Electra
2756	2 SUNL Scooters	2802	1990 Land Rover Range Rover
2757	Antique Ice Chest	2803	Wayne Wood Chipper
2758	Paving Scrapers	2804	White Flatbed Trailer
2759	Paving Scrapers - 2	2805	Rolling Cart With Cage
2760	Wagner Power Painter	2806	Truck Rack
2761	Metal Toolbox	2807	Murray Ride On Lawnmower
2762	Kobalt Truck Bed Toolbox	2808	John Deere Ride On Lawnmower
2763	Hitch Dolly	2809	2 Stall Horse Trailer
2764	Speedway Air Compressor	2810	Homemade Bike Frame
2765	Radio Flyer Kids Tricycle	2811	John Deere Bulldozer Attachment
2766	Electric Scooter	2812	John Deere Mower
2767	Associated Battery Charger	2813	John Deere Rototiller Attachment
2768	Schumacher Battery Charger	2814	Pallet Jack
2769	BladeZ Electric Scooter	2815	Office Container

Lot Title

2816 1974 Searay
2817 Kneeboard
2818 Kneeboard
2820 Pontoon Drift Boat
2821 Harley Davidson Neon Sign
2823 Motorcycle Helmet
2824 Motorcycle Helmet
2825 Motorcycle Helmet
2827 Motorcycle Helmet
2828 Motorcycle Helmet
2829 Motorcycle Helmet
2831 Motorcycle Helmet
2833 2007 Bam-X Voyage Motorcycle
2836 Christmas Signs

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Monday December 23, 2013.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Friday December 27, 2013. We will be closed at noon on December 24, and closed all day on December 25 so that our families can enjoy Christmas. We will be open for pickups on Saturday 21, 2013.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Northstate auctions will assist with forklift load, heavy or bulky items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
[**www.northstateauctions.com**](http://www.northstateauctions.com)